oD

SCREW, 10-16 X 1.25

Agrizfab

DESCRIPTION

HOPPER, 50 LB. ROUND

GATE

FRAME

)

HOPPER 50 LB.

HANDLE
P, 7/32

’
)

COTTER 9/64 X 1-1/2

’

EG
WIREFORM, KICKSTAND

TUBE
BOLT, CARR .25-20 X 1.5

SCREW, HEX 1/4-14 X .625
BOLT, CARR .25-20 X 2
NUT, WING 1/4-20

SCREW, #8 X .375 PMT #8
TUBE, LOWER FRAME

CONTROL, CABLE ASS'Y
PIN

NUT, 1/2 PUSH

WHEEL
HAIRPIN, AGITATOR
SPACER

ASS'Y, GEARBOX
CLAM

DOOR SLIDE
IMPELLER

L
AXLE, 1/2"

BRACE

PIN, CLEVIS 1/4 X 1.11

2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-7
2-8
2-9
6-3

45504

2-11
44663
48001

-14
4-2
4-3

43501

48934

45705

41196

-80

2

2
45165

PART NO
41622
46000
47141
48365

QTY
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
4
1
2
5
2

0

1

3

o
=

REF

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
2

2

22
2

Problem?
Call 1-800-448-9282

50 LB PUSH SPREADER

45-0566

24
25

!

Q-

2\

SﬂEEJEP At e rastest way to purchase parts Www.speedepart.com ﬂg"i@fﬂh “

o
L
o
<
L
o
o
)
I
)
)
o
28]
—
o
O

©
©
10
<?
10
<

PIN, HAIR COTTER 1-1/8
BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 1-1/4
Owner's Manual

FORM NO. 3-24 01/06/2021

HA3090
1509-90
3-24

2
2

26
27

Y Kno
3

i
\

|||'!I’='Ii I
il
‘




